

## The American Friends of Versailles

## **Contribution Form**

By supporting Versailles, we choose to maintain a history of civilized cultures who believe that beauty, artistry, and friendship have an absolute value and place in the world. Versailles is an opus that transcends vocabulary and perhaps even the imagination of its creators. It exists as an unparalleled and final statement that is likely never to be repeated.

## Donations of any size are greatly appreciated. Thank you.

For gifts of 1,000,000 Euros or more, your name will be listed on the permanent, stone benefactor's plaque inside Versailles. The Board of Directors, International Council and Catharine Hamilton, President and Founder, of the American Friends of Versailles are forever grateful for your support.

\$25,000 and above	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	\$ Other	
Name							
Email							
Address							
Telephone							
Checks may be made paya	ble to:						
The American Friends of Ve	ersailles						
980 North Michigan Avenue	e, Suite 1400						
Chicago, IL 60611 Telepho	one 312-943-017	73 info@am	ericanfriend	lsofversaill	es.org		
Or Please charge my Visa,	Mastercard or	American	Express. A (	3% processi	ing surcharg	ge will be added	
Card Number		Expiration Date					
Name as it appears on card	1		Amour	nt			
The American Friends of Ve	ersailles is a 501	(c)3 charital	le organizat	ion and its	Employer		

The American Friends of Versailles is a 501(c)3 charitable organization and its Employer Identification Number is 36-4237214